
TERM DATES 2022-2023 

AUTUMN TERM FINISH RETURN 
Beginning of Term   Tuesday 6th September 2022 

Half Term (1 week) Friday 21st October 2022 Monday 31st October 2022 

End of Term Wednesday 21st December 2022   

  

SPRING TERM FINISH RETURN 
Beginning of Term   Wednesday 4th  January 2023 

Half Term (1 week) Friday 17th February 2023 Monday 27th February 2023 

End of Term Friday 31st March 2023   

  

SUMMER TERM FINISH RETURN 
Beginning of Term 

 
Monday 17th April 2023 

Half Term (2 weeks) Friday 26th May 2023 Tuesday 13th June 2023 

End of Term Wednesday 19th July 2023 
 

 
Notes 
Bank Holidays  Good Friday Friday 7th April 2023 
(no School, Holiday Club, or 
Prep 1) 

Easter Monday  Monday 10th April 2023 
Early May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023 

 Spring Bank Holiday Monday 29th May 2023 
 Summer Bank Holiday Monday 28th August 2023 
 
Christmas Closure School closes after 6pm on Friday 23rd December 2022 
(no Holiday Club or Prep 1) School reopens at 7:30am on Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
 
Holiday Club Is available 7:30 am to 6:00 pm during all holidays except for the 

Christmas closure and on bank holidays (as above). 
 
Early Birds and After 
School Club 

Is available during term time. The school opens at 7:30am and closes at 
6:00pm. Please note that Prep School children arriving before 9:00am will 
be marked present in Early Birds and that children staying for longer than 
10 minutes at the end of their school day will be marked present in After 
School Club. 

 
School Hours Infants (Prep 2 - 4) 9:00 am - 3:50 pm 
 Juniors (Prep 5 - 8) 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

 Prep 1 (no set hours) 7:30 am - 6:00 pm 

 (If am session only; collection by 1:30 pm, if pm session only; drop off 
from 1:30 pm) 

 


